



Paris, September 8th, 2020

I Care & Consult and Iceberg Data Lab announce the closing of the asset contribution of I Care & Consult Data for Finance branch to Iceberg Data Lab. This combination accelerates the growth of a European independent Fintech leveraging AI to deliver tailor-made ESG data solutions.

I Care & Consult and Iceberg Data Lab are pleased to announce the closing of the combination of their ESG data business after the approval of their respective shareholders.

This asset contribution includes the transfer of methodologies, database and team from I Care & Consult. These methodologies and database developed since 5 years are used by leading European Financial institutions to report and manage their environmental impact. It includes the alignment of financial portfolios with Paris agreement, the financial impact of their climate risks, the green share in compliance with the EU taxonomy and their overall environment impact according to the methodology developed by the NEC initiative. It expands Iceberg Data Lab's scope, beyond its biodiversity data solution, the Corporate Biodiversity Footprint.

Iceberg Data Lab is an independent ESG Data provider which combines state-of-the-art Artificial Intelligence tools and expertise in environmental science to provide comprehensive data solutions to Financial Institutions.

Iceberg Data Lab and I Care & Consult have agreed to pursue a scientific cooperation to enrich and expand science-based environmental data solutions to meet growing stakeholders' expectations.

Contact:

contact@icebergdatalab.com contact@i-care-consult.com